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2014 SCHEDULE

HOME GAMES PLAYED AT
PEORIA SPORTS COMPLEX

HOME GAMES IN YELLOW
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Sat. April 12, 7:00PM
Sat. April 19, 7:00PM
Fri. April 25, 7:00PM
Sat. May 3, 7:00PM
Fri. May 9, 4:00PM
Sat. May 10, 4:00PM
Sat. May 17, 7:00PM
Sat. May 24, 7:00PM
Sat. May 31, 7:00PM
Sat. June 7, 7:30PM
Wed. June 11, 7:00PM
Sat. June 14, 7:00PM
Sat. June 21, 7:00PM
Thur. June 26, 7:30PM
Sat. June 28, 7:00PM
Sat. July 5,7:30PM
Sat. July 12, 7:00PM
Thur. July 17, 5:00PM
Sat. July 19, 7:00PM
Fri. July 25, 4.00PM
Sat. July 26, 4:30PM
Sat. August 2, 7:00PM
Sat. August 9, 7:00PM

Thur. Auqust 14, 5:00PM

Sat. August 16, 7:00PM
Fri. August 22, 7:00PM

Mon. Auqust 25, 7:00PM

Sat. Sept. 6, 4.00PM
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OKC Energy FC
Sac. Republic FC
LA Galaxy Il
Charlotte Eagles
Richmond Kickers
H.C. Islanders
Orlando City SC
Chivas USA (reserves)
0.C. Blues

Sac. Republic FC
Dayton Dutch Lions
Rochester Rhinos
LA Galaxy Il

Sac. Republic FC
0.C. Blues

LA Galaxy II

0.C. Blues

OKC Energy FC
0.C. Blues

Wilmington Hammerheads

Charleston Battery
Sac. Republic FC
LA Galaxy Il

OKC Energy FC
Pitts. Riverhounds
OKC Energy FC

Seattle Sounders (reserves)

Pitts. Riverhounds

ALL TIMES ARE PST.
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